
No Numéro de dossier Nom du prévenu  

1 500-01-220752-213 DELACAS, Demetrios 28 octobre 2021 4.07

2 500-01-211347-205

500-01-211348-203

500-01-217253-217

YAMUREMYE, Judical 2 décembre 2021 SAD

id

2 et 3 décembre 2021 SAD

3 500-01-213202-200

500-01-214686-211

JACOB, Patrick 13, 14 et 15 juin 2022 SAD

13 juin 2022 SAD

4 500-01-214229-210

500-01-216575-214

LAPCHAK, Stéphanie 24 novembre 2021 4.07

id

5 500-01-221723-213 JAAFAR, Ali-Mohammad 12 novembre 2021 4.07

6 500-01-218216-213

500-01-218336-219

500-01-218958-210

500-01-219265-219

SHINGH, Gagandeep 23 novembre 2021 3.02 

id

id

id

7 500-01-199984-201

500-01-213206-201

500-01-219519-219

500-01-219520-217

500-01-220280-215

POUDRIER, Sebastien 25 octobre 2021 4.07

id

id

id

id

8 500-01-186449-192

500-01-186450-190

Mc LISH, Desmond 10 novembre 2021 4.07

id

9 500-01-214574-219

500-01-214575-216

500-01-221348-219

500-01-221349-217

500-01-221354-217

SPINSBY, Casterdale Kama 11 novembre 2021 4.07

id

id

id

id

10 500-01-221791-210

500-01-221792-218

500-01-221793-216

DESMOND, Jamal 12 janvier 2022 5.06

26 octobre 2021 4.07

26 octobre 2021 4.07
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11 500-01-185896-195

500-01-195845-190

500-01-195852-196

500-01-197709-196

500-01-197710-194

500-01-218634-217

500-01-219419-212

500-01-220337-213

500-01-220556-218

500-01-221585-216

500-01-221586-214

500-01-221628-214

500-01-221798-215

500-01-221804-211

LEACOCK, Stephen 4 juille 2022 SAD

id

id

id

id

id

id

id

id

id

id

id

id

id

12 500-01-197387-191

500-01-211972-200

500-01-213030-205

500-01-221033-217

500-01-221905-216

WALE, Andrea 5 novembre 2021 3.02

id

id

id

4 novembre 2021 3.02

13 500-01-221926-212 ELLIS, Helena Simone 16 novembre 2021 4.07




